South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 08:32:53 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 4410 (Rat #0414) General Bill, By Cotty and Brady
Similar (S 1016)
Summary: Ethics

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 8-13-1510, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO THE PENALTY FOR LATE FILING OF OR FAILURE TO FILE A REPORT OR STATEMENT REQUIRED BY THE ETHICS
ACT, SO AS TO CAP THE FINE AT FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS; AND TO AMEND SECTION 8-13-740, AS AMENDED,
RELATING TO REPRESENTATION BY A PUBLIC OFFICIAL, MEMBER, OR EMPLOYEE BEFORE A GOVERNMENTAL
ENTITY, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR NOTICE OF A CONFLICT AND RECUSAL RATHER THAN THE RESIGNATION OF THE
PUBLIC OFFICIAL. - ratified title

01/11/06
01/11/06
01/24/06
02/22/06
02/28/06
03/01/06
03/01/06
03/01/06
03/08/06
05/24/06
05/25/06
05/30/06
05/31/06
06/01/06
06/01/06
06/07/06
06/08/06
06/14/06
06/14/06
06/14/06
06/14/06

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-27

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-27

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Brady
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4

Read second time HJ-12

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Introduced and read first time SJ-21

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-21

Referred to Subcommittee: Moore (ch), Ford, Mescher, Rankin, Scott
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-17
Amended SJ-150

Read second time SJ-20

Read third time and returned to House with amendments
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-43

Roll call Yeas-82 Nays-28 HJ-45

Ratified R 414

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-73 Nays-40 HJ-118

Reconsider vote whereby veto sustained HJ-152

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-93 Nays-16 HJ-152
Veto sustained Yeas-8 Nays-29 SJ-120

Page 1 of 1



