South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 08:32:53 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 4410 (Rat #0414) General Bill, By Cotty and Brady

Similar (S 1016)
Summary: Ethics

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 8-13-1510, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PENALTY FOR LATE FILING OF OR FAILURE TO FILE A REPORT OR STATEMENT REQUIRED BY THE ETHICS ACT, SO AS TO CAP THE FINE AT FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS; AND TO AMEND SECTION 8-13-740, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO REPRESENTATION BY A PUBLIC OFFICIAL, MEMBER, OR EMPLOYEE BEFORE A GOVERNMENTAL ENTITY, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR NOTICE OF A CONFLICT AND RECUSAL RATHER THAN THE RESIGNATION OF THE

PUBLIC OFFICIAL.	 ratified 	title
------------------	------------------------------	-------

01/11/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-27
01/11/06	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-27
01/24/06	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Brady
02/22/06	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4
02/28/06	House	Read second time HJ-12
03/01/06	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
03/01/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-21
03/01/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-21
03/08/06	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Moore (ch), Ford, Mescher, Rankin, Scott
05/24/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-17
05/25/06	Senate	Amended SJ-150
05/30/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
05/31/06	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments
06/01/06	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-43
06/01/06	House	Roll call Yeas-82 Nays-28 HJ-45
06/07/06		Ratified R 414
06/08/06		Vetoed by Governor
06/14/06	House	Veto sustained Yeas-73 Nays-40 HJ-118
06/14/06	House	Reconsider vote whereby veto sustained HJ-152
06/14/06	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-93 Nays-16 HJ-152
06/14/06	Senate	Veto sustained Yeas-8 Nays-29 SJ-120